
C
A

T
E

R
IN

G
 &

 B
A

N
Q

U
E

T
S

The Club has meeting and banquet facilities on the second floor which can 
accommodate the following:

The second floor can be set for 240 seated dinner guests or 350 standing 
reception guests. Private rooms may be used in combination with each other 
in order to maximize set-up requirements.

Our banquet and catering menus are unique, exquisite and second-to-none! These 
menus are available online or can be picked up at the club. The London Club’s 
Executive Chef and his culinary team, along with our professional serving staff, are 
available to do off-site parties, receptions, or dinners in your home. A variety of 
take-out items are also available for you to prepare at home.

For more information or to book a room, please contact:

Caitlyn Hunter
Member and Corporate Events Manager
519.434.6889 x223
chunter@londonclub.com

SQUARE

FEET

RECEPTION

STYLE

BANQUET

STYLE

1/2 

ROUNDS

BOARDROOM

STYLE

U

SHAPE

HOLLOW 

SQUARE

GRAND

BALLROOM
1,620 sq ft

2,452 sq ft

864 sq ft

832 sq ft

576 sq ft

228 sq ft

140

GRAND

BALLROOM

with Thames

LONDON 

ROOM

THAMES 

ROOM

NORTH 

LIBRARY

CARD

ROOM

200

60

50

30

N/A

100

160

50

50

20 N/A

60

110

30

30

N/A

N/A

40

40 45 150

16545

40

40

22

22

20

50

50

20

22

22 20

N/AN/A

20

10N/A N/A N/A

ROOMS
THEATRE

STYLE


