BANQUETS CATERING

The Club has meeting and banquet facilities on the second floor which can accommodate the following:

ROOMS	SQUARE FEET	RECEPTION STYLE	BANQUET STYLE	1/2 ROUNDS	BOARDROOM STYLE	U SHAPE	HOLLOW SQUARE	THEATRE STYLE
GRAND BALLROOM	1,620 sq ft	140	100	60	40	40	45	150
GRAND BALLROOM with Thames	2,452 sq ft	200	160	110	40	40	45	165
LONDON ROOM	864 sq ft	60	50	30	22	22	20	50
THAMES ROOM	832 sq ft	50	50	30	22	22	20	50
NORTH LIBRARY	576 sq ft	30	20	N/A	20	N/A	N/A	20
CARD ROOM	228 sq ft	N/A	N/A	N/A	10	N/A	N/A	N/A

The second floor can be set for 240 seated dinner guests or 350 standing reception guests. Private rooms may be used in combination with each other in order to maximize set-up requirements.

Our banquet and catering menus are unique, exquisite and second-to-none! These menus are available online or can be picked up at the club. The London Club's Executive Chef and his culinary team, along with our professional serving staff, are available to do off-site parties, receptions, or dinners in your home. A variety of take-out items are also available for you to prepare at home.

For more information or to book a room, please contact:

Caitlyn Hunter
Member and Corporate Events Manager
519.434.6889 x223
chunter@londonclub.com